503910294 07/12/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3956946

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		(CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Ν	Name		Execution Date
AMANDA SCHRAUWEN SCHR05/05/2015				05/05/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	AMANDA GRIFFITHS				
Street Address:	1910 W.	BLA	CKHAWK DRIVE		
City:	SANTA	ANA			
State/Country:	CALIFO	RNIA			
Postal Code:	92704				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Iotal: 1		Number	1	
Property Type		0000		-	
Application Number:		3298	700		
	AT A				
CORRESPONDENCE D		407\8	241_8372		
Fax Number:	(4		41-8372 -mail address first: if that is un	successful	. it will be sent
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	ر) e sent to	the e	41-8372 -mail address first; if that is un at is unsuccessful, it will be sei		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	ہ) e sent to : provided;	the e if tha	-mail address first; if that is un		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i>	/ e sent to : b rovided; 4 ir	<i>the e</i> <i>if tha</i> 0784 nfo@c	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> at <i>is unsuccessful, it will be ser</i> 18375 danielpatents.com		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	ہ) e sent to i p rovided; 4 ir J	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASOI	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> a <i>t is unsuccessful, it will be sei</i> 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	/ e sent to : b rovided; 4 ir J 6	<i>the e</i> <i>if tha</i> 0784 nfo@c ASON 605 E	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> at <i>is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	/ e sent to p rovided; 4 ir J. 6 S	<i>the e</i> <i>if tha</i> 0784 nfo@c ASO 05 E SUITE	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it will be sei</i> 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	/ e sent to p rovided; 4 ir J. 6 S	<i>the e</i> <i>if tha</i> 0784 nfo@c ASO 05 E SUITE	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> at <i>is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ہ) e sent to : provided; 4 ir J 6 S C	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 605 E SUITE DRLAI	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it will be sei</i> 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	ہ) e sent to : provided; 4 ir J 6 S C	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 605 E SUITE DRLAI	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it will be ser</i> 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER:	ہ) e sent to : provided; 4 ir J 6 S C	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 605 E SUITE DRLAI	<i>-mail address first; if that is un</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it will be ser</i> 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	ہ) e sent to : provided; 4 ir J 6 S C	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 05 E SUITE DRLAI	-mail address first; if that is un at is unsuccessful, it will be ser 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801 110606-US JASON T. DANIEL		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUN NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	ہ) e sent to : provided; 4 ir J 6 S C	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 05 E SUITE DRLAI	-mail address first; if that is un at is unsuccessful, it will be ser 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801 110606-US JASON T. DANIEL /Jason T. Daniel/		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUN NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	e sent to a provided; 4 ir J 6 S C	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 05 E SUITE DRLAI	-mail address first; if that is un at is unsuccessful, it will be ser 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801 110606-US JASON T. DANIEL /Jason T. Daniel/ 07/12/2016		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUN NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 5	e sent to a provided; 4 ir J. 6 S C JMBER:	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 05 E SUITE DRLAI	-mail address first; if that is un at is unsuccessful, it will be ser 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801 110606-US JASON T. DANIEL /Jason T. Daniel/ 07/12/2016		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUN NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 5 source=Name_Change_C	e sent to provided; 4 ir J. 6 S C JMBER: JMBER:	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 05 E SUITE DRLAI	-mail address first; if that is un at is unsuccessful, it will be ser 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801 110606-US JASON T. DANIEL /Jason T. Daniel/ 07/12/2016		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUN NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 5 source=Name_Change_C	e sent to a provided; 4 ir J. 6 S C JMBER: JMBER:	the e if tha 0784 nfo@c ASON 605 E SUITE DRLAI	-mail address first; if that is un at is unsuccessful, it will be ser 18375 danielpatents.com N T. DANIEL ROBINSON ST 100 NDO, FLORIDA 32801 110606-US JASON T. DANIEL /Jason T. Daniel/ 07/12/2016		

×.		
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORI	NIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE	
JUSTICE CENTER: Central - 700 Civic Center Dr. West, Civil Complex Center - 751 W. Santa Harbor-Newport Beach Facility - 460 X Lamoreaux - 341 The City Drive, Ora North - 1275 N. Berkeley Ave., P. O. West - 8141 13 th Street, Westminste	a Ana Blvd., Santa Ana, CA 92701-4512 11 Jamboree Rd., Newport Beach, CA 926 inge, CA 92868-3205 . Box 5000, Fullerton, CA 92838-0500	660-2595
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER: AMAND	A SCHRAUWEN	
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT: NIC	HOLAS Y. SCHRAUWEN	
EXEMPLIFICATIO	N OF COURT RECORD	CASE NUMBER: 15D001535
, Alan Carlson, Executive Officer and a seal, do certify and attest that the original record in this Court.	d Clerk of the Superior Court of Califo attached document consisting of	prnia, County of Orange, which is a court having page(s) is a true and correct copy of the
Date Filed:		Document:
APRIL 23, 2015	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUD	GMENT
	······	
	····	
	ALA	AN CARLSON EXEC. OFFICER/CLER
		(Vlan Carlos
Data: Nov E 2015	Prepared by Politick (Clerk of the Superior Court
Date: <u>May 5, 2015</u>	•	TYPE OF PRINT NAME INITIAL
r me avove-named court, having a	a seal, which is affixed above; that ime; that the Clerk's signature is ge	Alan Carlson, who is named above, is the Clerk this person is the proper officer of the court enuine; and that the attestation is in due form
		filler set to the
Date: <u>May 5, 2015</u>		
1062 (Rev. July 2013)	EXEMPLIFICATION OF COURT R	VLAY M. SMITH
		Evidence Code, §§ 1451, 1530, 1531 PATENT
		REEL: 039309 FRAME: 0716

\$ 	8 8		FL-190
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Norme, State Bar normber, and address AMANDA SCHRAUWEN 1910 W. Blackhawk Dr. Santa Ana, CA 92704	 Prepared by MARK J KIZER BERKYLEY LDA SERVICES 4) LONGART, URANGE COUNTY LDA STR, URANGE COUNTY Expires 10/25/15 (714) 583-6533 	FOR COURT USE OHL	
TELEPHONE NO.: 714 486-1192 FAX NO. (Optioned): E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optioned): ATTORNEY FOR (Nemo): In pro per		SUFERIOR COURT OF CALL COUNTY OF ORANGE LAMOREAUX JUSTICE CEN	NTER
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF Orange STREET ADDRESS: 341 The City Drive MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 14170 CITY AND ZIP CODE: Orange, CA 92863-1570 BRANCH NAME Family Law Division		APR 23 2015 ALAN CARLSON, Clark of the MMPOOLOL MP BY: M. BALDI DEF	Court S
PETITIONER: AMANDA SCHRAUWEN RESPONDENT: NICHOLAS Y. SCHRAUWEN			
NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDG		CASE NUMBER 15D00153	5
You are notified that the following judgment was entered on 1. Dissolution 2. Dissolution—status only 3. Dissolution—reserving jurisdiction over termination 4. Legal separation 5. Nullity 6. Parent-child relationship 7. Judgment on reserved issues 8. Other (specify):	nn n 🦇 🤃		r) cok
APR 2 3 2015	alan carlooi	mizalali	_
-NOTICE TO ATTORNEY OF	Clork, by	W. BALDI	, Deputy
Under the provisions of Code of Civil Procedure section 198 otherwise disposed of after 60 days from the expiration of the	52, if no appeal is filed the court		iyad or
STATEMENT IN THIS BOX APP Effective date of termination of marital or domestic partne WARNING: Neither party may remarry or enter into a of marital or domestic partnership status, as shown	PLIES ONLY TO JUDGMENT O ership status (specify): a new domestic partnership ur	8.90.10	termination
CLERK'S	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING		
I certify that I am not a party to this cause and that a true of fully prepaid, in a sealed envelope addressed as shown be at (place): ORANGE	copy of the <i>Notice</i> of <i>Entry of Ju</i> low, and that the notice was mai	doment was mailed first class lied APR 2 3 20 N, EXEC. OFFICER	2 2 W
Date: APR 2 3 2015	Clerk, by	MPaudi W SALDY	, Deputy
AMANDA SCHRAUWEN	NICHOLAS Y. 23716 Compan	ress of respondent or responden SCHRAUWEN ero Drive	
1910 W. Blackhawk Dr. Santa Ana, CA 92704	Sorrento, FL 32		
Sana mus, was 20197			مين بيني.
L			Page 1 of cole, 55 2338, 7636,763
Perm Adopted for Mandetory Lies NOTIC Justiceal Council of California FL, 190 (Rev. January 1, 2005) (Family Law-Ur	E OF ENTRY OF JUDGMEN Ilform Parantage—Custody an	3	were constituto ca go

	and the second			
				FL-180
attempor PS aware in proper superior court or callformia, country of Orange struet available subtaces P.O. Box 14170 AFF 2.3 2015 or real active and subtaces P.O. Box 14170 AFF 2.3 2015 mean name Family Law Division AFF 2.3 2015 mean name Family Law Division AFF 2.3 2015 mean name Family Law Division Number 2.3 2015 MARNACE OR ARTINERSHOP OF PETITIONER AMANDA SCHRAUWEN Null LITY Clipson Court Note Call SEPARATION Null LITY Dissolution Lecal SEPARATION Null LITY Status only Esserving jurisdiction over termination of marital or domestic partnership status Science Call Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: Science Call Science Call Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: Science Call Science Call Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: Default or uncontested By declaration under Family Code secton 2330 Contents personal conduct restaining orders are contained on page(s) of the attachment. They explice on (dwley): Date: Locic Report Temporary judge Contents personal conduct network Attorney present in court (rame): Date: Defaulter unconteste partnership status Attorm	AMANDA SCHRAUWEN 1910 W. Blackhawk Dr. Santa Ana, CA 92704 TELEPHONE NO.: 714 486-1192		SERRELEY LDA SERVICES S LINHAVEN; IRVINE, CA 92692 LINA \$75; ORANGE COUNTY	FOR COURT USE ONLY
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA. COUNTY OF OTRIGE STREEL ADJESS 341 THE City Drive MARINAGE OR PARTILESSHIP OF DISSOLUTION LEGAL SEPARATION NULLITY DISSOLUTION LEGAL SEPARATION NULLITY DISSOLUTION LEGAL SEPARATION NULLITY DISSOLUTION LEGAL SEPARATION NULLITY Status only Status only DUDOMENT JUDGMENT Status only JUDGMENT Status only Determination or coreserved issues Dotations Date marital or domestic partnership status modifies existing restraining orders. The restraining orders are contained on page(s) of the attachment. They explie on (del). Contested Agreement in court Attorney present in court (name): Judgied officie PRAPA: 3 2015 Contested By declaration under Family Code section 2336 Contested Agreement in court Attorney present in court (name): Judgied officie PRAPA: 3 2015 Contested partnership status Contested partnership status Judgied officie PRAPA: 3 2015 Contested partnership status Contested partnership Judgied officie PRAPA: 3				
arrent Access: 24 The City Drive arrent Access: P.O. Box 14170 or value a pool: Orange, CA 92863-1570 memory with Family Law Division MARRIAGE OR PARTNERSHIP OF PETITIONE: AMANDA SCHRAUWEN RESPONDENT: NICHOLAS Y, SCHRAUWEN UDDGMENT UDDGMENT UDDGMENT UDDGMENT UDDGMENT UDDGMENT UDDGMENT UDDGMENT USDOLUTION ULCAS Y, SCHRAUWEN Espendent on reserved issues UDDGMENT USDOLUTION ULCAS Y, SCHRAUWEN Espendent on reserved issues Date marital or domestic partnership status UDGMENT USDOLUTION UCCAS Bate schedule UDGMENT USDOLUTION UCCAS Bate schedule USDOLUTION UC		SUNTY OF OFBRGB		COUNTRACTOR
Automatic actuals in Figure 1 (2000) arr water 2000 Consigned Constance (2000) arr water 2000 Constance (2000) arr water	STREET ADDRESS 341 THE City Dr	ive		
				service and the court
MARRIAGE OR PARTNERSHIP OF PETTOLORE AMANDA SCHRAUWEN PESPONDENT: NICHOLAS Y. SCHRAUWEN Image: Status only image: Status on	-			ALAN CARE AND AL
PETITIONER: AMANDA SCHRAUWEN Default Provided Proved Proved Proved Provided Provided Provided Provided Provi		SION		N. M. MALAL DEFUTY
JUDGMENT DisSOLUTION LEGAL SEPARATION NULLITY ISD001535 Status only LEGAL SEPARATION NULLITY ISD001535 Status only Reserving jurisdiction over termination of marital or domestic partnership status ISD001535 Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: Q 30-15 1. This judgment contains personal conduct roterteining orders modifies existing restraining orders. The restraining orders are contained on page(s) of the attachment. They expire on (ddta); 2. This proceeding was heard as follows: Default or uncortested By declaration under Family Code sector 2339 Contested Agreement in court Attorney present in court (name); a Date: LO(D) Respondent present in court (name); b. Judical officed Partel 3: 2015 Attorney present in court (name); c. Petitioner present in court Attorney present in court (name); d. Respondent present in court Attorney present in court (name); f. Other (specify name); 2/25/2015 3. The court acquired junscicton of the respondent on (ddte); 2/25/2015 a. The respondent was served with process.		RAUWEN		
Image: Status only LEGAL SEPARATION NULLITY ISD001535 Image: Status only Status only ISD001535 Image: Status only Judgment on reserved issues Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: Status of the status of	RESPONDENT: NICHOLAS Y. S	CHRAUWEN		
Status only IDD001533 Reserving jurisdiction over termination of marital or domestic partnership status Judgment on reserved issues Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: Sature for the status of t		JUDGMENT		DASE NUMBER:
Respondent values Sectors 1 This judgment or reserved issues Default or uncontested modifies existing restraining orders. 1 This judgment is contains personal conduct restraining orders modifies existing restraining orders. 1 This judgment is contains personal conduct restraining orders modifies existing restraining orders. 2 This proceeding was heard as follows: Default or uncontested By declaration under Family Code section 2336 2 Conseted Agreement in cout Eaclor Temporary judge 2 Definitioner present in cout Attorney present in cout (name): Temporary judge 3 Definitioner present in cout Attorney present in cout (name): Itorney present in cout (name): 4 Other (specify name): Attorney present in cout (name): Itorney present in cout (name): 5 The respondent was served with process. Itorney present or discultation is entered. Status of single persons. 6 The respondent or isocultation is entered. Status of single persons. Itorney is eparation is entered. 7 On (specify date): Status of date): Call Status of single persons. Itorney is eparation is entered. 8 Judgment o		LEGAL SEPARATION	U NULLITY	15D001535
judgment on reserved issues Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: S 10	Reserving jurisdictio	n over termination of marita	I or domestic	
Date marital or domestic partnership status ends: Second 1 This judgment contains personal conduct restraining orders modifies existing restraining orders. 1 The restraining orders are contained on page(s) of the attachment. They expire on (date): 2. This proceeding was heard as follows: Default or uncontested By declaration under Family Code section 2336 2. Contested Agreement in court Altorney present in court (name): 3. Date: Petitioner present in court Attorney present in court (name): 4 Claimant present in court Attorney present in court (name): 6 Claimant present in court (name): Attorney present in court (name): 7 Other (specify name): 2/25/2015 8 The respondent appeared. 2/25/2015 PRE COURT ORDERS, GOOD CAUSE APPEARING 4 a Judgment of dissolution is entered Maritel or domestic partnership status is terminated and the parties are restored to the status of single persons (1) or (specify date): Colspan="2">Colspan= 2/25/2015 (2) or a date to be determined on noticed motion of either party or on stipulation. b Judgment of insulty as entered. The parties are declared to be				
I This judgment			23645	
The restraining orders are contained on page(s) of the attachment. They expire on (date): 2. This proceeding was heard as follows: Default or uncontested By declaration under Family Code secton 2336 2. Contested Agreement in court Room: Temporary judge 3. Judical office Fig. 9 , 3 , 2 (1) F. HURWIZ Room: 4. Deff. ON F. HURWIZ Temporary judge c. Petitioner present in court Attorney present in court (name): d. Respondent present in court Attorney present in court (name): f. Other (specify name): Attorney present in court (name): f. Other (specify name): Attorney present in court (name): f. Other (specify name): Attorney present in court (name): f. Other (specify name): Q25/2015 a. The respondent appeared. The respondent appeared. THE COURT ORDERS, GOOD CAUSE APPEARING 4 a Judgment of logal separation is entered g. (1) on (specify date): Q24C 15 g. (2) on a date to be determined on noticed motion of either party or on stipulation. <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>				
Contested Agreement in court Attorney present in court Attorney present in court (name): Attorney present in court Attorney present in court (name): Claimant present in court Attorney present in court Attorney present in court (name): Claimant present was served with process. D The respondent appeared.				
a.	Contested Agreemer a. Date: b. Judicial office, Pana: 3 201 c. Petitioner present in cour d. Respondent present in court e. Claimant present in court	t in court Cent: CON F. HURWITZ t Attor burt Attor	Room: Temporar ney present in court <i>(na</i> ney present in court <i>(na</i>	y judge me): me):
 a Judgment of dissolution is entered. Marital or domestic partnership status is terminated and the parties are restored to the status of single persons (1) on (specify date): (2) on a date to be determined on noticed motion of either party or on stipulation. b. Judgment of legal separation is entered c. Judgment of nullity is entered. The parties are declared to be single persons on the ground of (specify): d. This judgment will be entered nunc pro tunc as of (date): a. Judgment on reserved issues. f. The vertice of petitioner's respondent's former name is restored to (specify): GRIFFITHS g. Jurisdiction is reserved over all other issues, and all present orders remain in effect except as provided below. h. This judgment contains provisions for child support or family support. Each party must complete and file with the court a Child Support Case Registry Form (form FL-191) within 10 days of the date of this judgment. The parents must notify the court of any change in the information submitted within 10 days of the change, by filing an updated form. The Notice of Rights and Responsibilities—Health-Care Costs and Reimbursement Procedures and Information Sheet on Changing Child Support Order (form FL-192) is attached. 	a. 📝 The respondent was serv	ed with process.	2/25/2015	
e Judgment on reserved issues. f. The ✓ petitioner's ─ respondent's former name is restored to (specify): GRIFFITHS g. ─ Jurisdiction is reserved over all other issues, and all present orders remain in effect except as provided below. h. ─ This judgment contains provisions for child support or family support. Each party must complete and file with the court a <i>Child Support Case Registry Form</i> (form FL-191) within 10 days of the date of this judgment. The parents must notify the court of any change in the information submitted within 10 days of the change, by filing an updated form. The Notice of Rights and Responsibilities—Health-Care Costs and Reimbursement Procedures and Information Sheet on Changing <i>Child Support Order</i> (form FL-192) is attached. Form Acopted for Mandatory Use JUDGMENT Farrily Cose, § 2024, 23 349, 3	 4 a. Judgment of dissolution i status of single persons (1) on (specify data (2) on a date to b b. Judgment of legal separation 	e entered. Marital or domestic (e): <u>& Ato</u> 15 e determined on noticed moti tion is entered.	on of either party or on a	tipulation.
Form Adopted for Mandatory Use JUDGMENT Fairldy Code, §6 2024, 23 Judiciat Dound of Datifornia	 e. Judgment on reserved is f. The petitioner's g. Jurisdiction is reserved o h. This judgment contains p <i>Child Support Case Regi</i>court of any change in thof Rights and Responsib 	sues. respondent's former name ver all other issues, and all pr rovisions for child support or stry Form (form FL-191) withi e information submitted within ilitiesHealth-Care Costs and	is restored to (specify): esent orders remain in e family support. Each par n 19 days of the date of 1 10 days of the change,	ffect except as provided below. ty must complete and file with the court a this judgment. The parents must notify the by filing an updated form. The <i>Notice</i> dures and Information Sheet on Changing a
Weight a logical ta lo	Form Adopted for Mandatory Use		ENT	Family Code, §§ 2024, 2340,
				2343, 2346 www.courts.co.gov

		FL-180
	E Last name, first name of each party). SCHRALIWEN & SCHRAUWEN	CASE NUMBER: 15D001535
·		
4 i Li	The children of this marnage or domestic partnership are (1)	e: Sirthdate
	L'i come	n mate
j. 🥅	Child custody and visitation (parenting time) are ordered	elationship born prior to the marriage or domestic partnership I as set forth in the attached ant, or other written agreement which contains the information
	 (2) Child Custody and Visitation Order Attachme (3) Stipulation and Order for Custody and/or Visitation (4) Previously established in another case. Case 	Itation of Children (form FL-355).
ĸ. []	(1) Settlement agreement, stipulation for judgme	ent, or other written agreement which contains the declarations
	(2) required by Family Code section 4065(a). (2) Child Support Information and Order Attachm (3) Stipulation to Establish or Modify Child Supp	
	(4) Previously established in another case. Case	
I. 🔽	 (1) Reserved for future determination as relates (2) Jurisdiction terminated to order spousal or pa (3) As set forth in the attached Spousal, Partner, 	
m. 🗹	Property division is ordered as set forth in the attached (1) Settlement agreement, stipulation for judgma (2) Property Order Attachment to Judgment (for (3) Other (specify):	
n	Attorney fees and costs are ordered as set forth in the at (1) Settlement agreement, stipulation for judgme (2) Attorney Fees and Costs Order (form FL-346 (3) Other (specify):	ent, or other written agreement.
•	Other (specify):	
	ment to this judgment is incorporated into this judgment, a Jurisdiction is reserved to make other orders necessary to APR 2 3 2015	ind the parties are ordered to comply with each attachment's carry out this judgment.
Date:		JUDICIAL OFFICER
5. Number	of pages attached:11	
domestic pr survivorship rights of a review thes determine v A debt or oblig debt or oblig	artner's will, trust, retirement plan, power of attorney, pa o rights to any property owned in joint tenancy, and any of spouse or domestic partner as beneficiary of the other se matters, as well as any credit cards, other credit acco whether they should be changed or whether you should tal bligation may be assigned to one party as part of the disso gation, the creditor may be able to collect from the other p	s of a spouse or domestic partner under the other spouse's or ay-on-death bank account, transfer-on-death vehicle registration, other similar property interest, it does not automatically cancel the spouse's or domestic partner's life insurance policy. You should bunts, insurance policies, retirement plans, and credit reports, to ke any other actions. Nution of property and debts, but if that party does not pay the arty.
	s assignment may be issued without additional proof if chil equired to pay support must pay interest on overdue amou	
FL-160 [Rev. July	/1, 2912] JUDGM	FNIT Page 2 of 2
/	(Family	

n Re Marriage of Schrauwen, OCSC Case No. 15D001535 Attachment to Judgment

1

2

24. This instrument may be executed in counter-parts and when each PARTY has signed and delivered at least one such counter-part, by facsimile or otherwise, each counter-part shall be beened an Original and shall be binding on THE PARTIES so executing.

3 4 5 8 Dated: 22515 7 AMANDA SCHRAUWEN Petitioner, in pro per 8 9 bated: 2.25.15 10 NICHOLAS Y. SCHRAUWEN 11 Respondent, in pro per 12 13 LON F. HURWITZ 14 T IS SO ORDERED: 15 APR 2 3 2015 Dated: 15 JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT 17 18 19 20 21 32 23 24 2526 27 See Altached Documen 28 Q, STIPULATED JUDGMENT

RECORDED: 07/12/2016